P130009639a
-------------

(Rec	questor's Name)	
(Add	tress)	
(Add	fress)	
(City	//State/Zip/Phone	<u></u>
(0),		,
PICK-UP		MAIL
(Bus	siness Entity Nam	ne)
(Doc	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to F	Filing Officer:	
	Office Use Onl	······

7



12/02/13--01016--013 \*\*78.75

SECRETARY OF STATE INISTEN OF CORPORATIONS 13 DEC -2 PM 2: 26

\$ 12/3/13



## SUBJECT: Three Lakes Property Recovery, Inc. (PROPOSED CORPORATE NAME - MUST INCLUDE SUFFIX)

Enclosed are an original and one (1) copy of the articles of incorporation and a check for:

\$70.00 Filing Fee

Tallahassee, FL 32314

\$78,75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status

<b>\$</b> 78.75	<b>\$87.50</b>
Filing Fee	Filing Fee,
& Certified Copy	Certified Copy
	& Certificate of
	Status
ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED
ADDITIONAL CO	

of

FROM: Juan Puig	
Name (Printed or typed)	
P.O. BOX 560062	
Address	<b>.</b>
MIAMI, FL 33256-0062	3 DEC
City, State & Zip	N THE T
305-546-5376	
Daytime Telephone number	
landlordemail@aol.com	AHONS 26
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)	Š

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

The name of the corporation shall be:	h Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit) r ILEU SEURETARY OF akes Property Recovery, Inc. NVISTOR OF CORF
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address	<b>13</b> DEC -2 PM Mailing address, if different is:
2550 NW 72 AVE #115	P.O. BOX 560062
MIAMI, FL 33122	MIAMI, FL 33256-0062
ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organize	d is: "Professional Corporation"
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	·····
ARTICLE IV SHARES 10.000	
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: 10,000	
	OR DIRECTORS
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND	
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/ Name and Title:	Name and Title:
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/ Name and Title:	Name and Title:
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/ Name and Title: Address	Name and Title: Address:
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/ Name and Title: Address Name and Title:	Name and Title:           Address:
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/ Name and Title: Address Name and Title: Address	Name and Title:           Address:
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/ Name and Title: Address Name and Title: Address	Name and Title:         Address:         Name and Title:         Name and Title:         Address:
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/ Name and Title:	Name and Title:         Address:
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/ Name and Title:	Name and Title:         Address:         Name and Title:         Address:         Address:         Address:         Address:

. .\_\_\_\_.....

.

, . Nama a		Name and With	
Name a	nd Title:	Name and Title:	
Addre	SS	Address:	a and an an a trian and a second s
ARTICLE VI		of the registered event in	
Name:	Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) Juan Pug	on the registered agent 1s:	
	2550 NW 72 AVE #115		
Address:	MIAMI, FL 33122	_	
		_	
ARTICLE VI	INCORPORATOR		
The name and	address of the Incorporator is:		
Name:	Juan Pug		
Address:	P.O. BOX 560062		
Address.	MIAMI, FL 33256-0062		
		_	
Having been no	umed as registered agent to <u>accept s</u> ervice of proce I am familiar with and accept the appoi <u>ntment as r</u>	ss, for the above stated cor	poration at the place designat
inis cerujicale, .	i uni junniar with and tecept the appointment us t	egisier <b>r</b> a ugeni ana ugree i	11-26-13
/	Required Signature/Registered Agent		Date
I submit this de	ocument and affirm that the facts stated herein ar	e true. I am aware that th	
document to the	P Department of State constitutes a third degree fol	ony as provided for in s.817	.155, F.S.
			11-26-13
	Required Signature/Incorporator		Date



1

I

I I